
    
 

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC 
Agreement No. C-7-1904 

Contract Change Order (CCO) Log 
 

CCO 
No. 

Title Status Date 
Executed 

Cost Remarks 

1 Demolition, Removals, and Disposal at the 
Maintenance and Storage Facility (MSF) Property 

Approved 6-20-19 $199,749  

1.1 Demolition, Removals, and Disposal at the MSF 
Property Additional Funding 

Approved 6-25-19 $113,884  

2 Removal and Disposal of Contaminated Materials at 
the MSF Property  

Approved 6-25-19 $200,000  

2.1 Removal and Disposal of Contaminated Materials at 
the MSF Property Additional Funding 

Approved Pending $160,000  

3 Removal and Disposal of Contaminated Materials 
within the Orange County Transit District Owned 
Pacific Electric Right-of-Way 

Pending  $1,600,000  

           
 

 
 

Subtotal Executed CCOs $513,633 
Subtotal Pending CCOs $1,760,000 
TOTAL CCOs $2,273,633 
ORIGINAL VALUE $220,538,649 
PROPOSED REVISED VALUE $222,812,282 

nfaelnar
Typewriter
ATTACHMENT B


